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2024 House Small Business Development Committee 

Rep. Mike Cheokas, Chair 
Rep. Reynaldo “Rey” Martinez, Vice Chair 
Rep. Karla Drenner, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Adesanya Solomon Democrat 43 solomon.adesanya@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Barnes Imani Democrat 86 imari.barnes@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Barton Matt Republican 5 matt.barton@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Bazemore Debra Democrat 69 debra.bazemore@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Bell Eric Democrat 75 eric.bell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Beverly James Democrat 143 james.beverly@house.ga.gov 404-656-5058 

Blackmon Shaw Republican 146 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 404-656-5103 

Bruce Roger Democrat 61 roger.bruce@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Burnough Rhonda Democrat 77 rhonda.burnough@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Cannon Park Democrat 58 park.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Carter Doreen Democrat 93 doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Chastain Johnny Republican 7 johnny.chastain@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Cheokas Mike Republican 151 mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Corbett John Republican 174 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Drenner Karla Democrat 85 karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Hagan Leesa Republican 156 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Holland Betsy Democrat 54 betsy.holland@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Horner Mitchell Republican 3 mitchell.horner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Jackson Mack Democrat 128 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Kendrick Dar'shun Democrat 95 darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Kennard Gregg Democrat 101 gregg.kennard@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Knight David Republican 134 david.knight@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Martinez 
Reynaldo 
Rey Republican 111 reynaldo.martinez@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Mathis Danny Republican 149 danny.mathis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Meeks Steven Republican 178 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Naghise Tish Democrat 68 tish.naghise@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Park Sam Democrat 107 samuel.park@house.ga.gov 404-656-5059 

Powell Alan Republican 33 alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Schofield Kim Democrat 63 kim.schofield@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 
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Sharper Dexter Democrat 177 dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Smith Tyler Paul Republican 18 tyler.smith@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Williams, 
Jr. Noel Republican 148 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Willis Inga Democrat 55 inga.willis@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Yearta Bill Republican 152 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 
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